Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
FEATURES
No UV or IR radiation
Easy and Safe Installation
360 Degrees of illumination
Mercury Free
50,000 hours lifespan or 5-year warranty
SPECIFICATION
LED CORN BULB
APPLICATIONS
Fully Enclosed Pole Tops
Typical HID Fixture
Highbay Fixtures
ORDER # MODEL# BASE
TYPE
LUMENS
OUTPUT VOLTS POWER
FACTOR CCT CRIWATTS
RENO-CORN-36W-DV-5000K 5200lmE39 36W 120-347V 0.9 5000K >80R23003
RENO-CORN-45W-DV-5000K 6500lmE39 45W 120-347V 0.9 5000K >80R23004
RENO-CORN-54W-DV-5000K 7800lmE39 54W 120-347V 0.9 5000K >80R23005
RENO-CORN-80W-DV-5000K 11200lmE39 80W 120-347V 0.9 5000K >80R23006
Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
DIMENSIONS
INSTALLATIONS
36W 45W/54W 80W
96mm/3.7896mm/3.78”
200m
m
/7.87”
123mm/4.84”
2
5
1
m
m
/9
.8
8
”
2
4
7
m
m
/9
.7
2
”